

MATERIALE INTERTINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 74897611

Data publicarii	03.11.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 638,87 RON - 638,87 RON

Descriere: 1.SET FIXARE LAVOAR 1*4.2=4.20 2.SURUB AUTOFORANT 300*0.04=12 3.COLTAR ALUMINIU 6*5.88=35.28 4.CASABELLA 4L 1*36.13=36.13 5.SILICON ALB 2*17.65=35.30 6.SILICON ALB 1*26.89=26.89 7.PENSULA 1*2.52=2.52 8.SIFON 1*6.72=6.72 9.BANDA HARTIE 1*11.76=11.76 10.THERMOUNIVERSAL 1*30.25=30.25 11.AMORSA 1*22.69=22.69 12.MANUSI 3*8.40=25.20 13.LAVABILA EXT 4L 1*42.85=42.85 14.AMORSA 2*4.20=8.40 15.GRUND 4L 1*83.19=83.19 16.IPSOS 1*23.53=23.53 17.TRAFALET 2*24.40=48.80 18.BEC 2*12.61=25.22 19.PENSULA 1*13.45=13.45 20.PENSULA 1*11.76=11.76 21.STECHER 1*12.61=12.61 22.PENSULA 1*4.2=4.2 23.PENSULA 2*3.36=6.72 24.REZERVA TRAFALLET 4*3.36=13.44 25.CHEIE MANDRINA 1*5.88=5.88 26.DISC SMIRGHEL 2*5.88=11.76 27.OCHELARI PROTECTIE 1*21=21 28.CANCIOC 1*13.44=13.44 29.GALEATA CAUCIU 2*5.04=10.08 30.THERMOUNIVERSAL 1*21.84=21.84 31.DILUANT 1*11.76=11.76
